                                DIN RAIL
SWAN ELECTRIC                                                                        PAGE : - 1 -
We have a vast range of standard DIN MOUTNING RAIL available
for all environments and applications.
Our rails are available in the TH (Top Hat), C section and G sections
available in standard lengths or cut to measure.
In addition, they are also available in pre perforated or solid /
blank types.  The standard finishes are : Mill finish, Galvanized,
Electroplated or painted on request.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
TS W H T - MAT - HOLES - LENGTH
STANDARD : 2M ( 2,000mm )
SLOTS
A = 4x12
                          B = 6.2 x 15
                          C = 5 x 25
                          X = NO HOLES
MATERIAL
ST=STEEL
                          SS=STAINLESS STEEL
                          AL=ALUMINIUM
FINISH
MF=MILL / NO FINISH
                          AN=ANODIZED
                          PL=PLATED
                          09 = 0.9
10 = 1.0
12 = 1.2
15 = 1.5
HEIGHT 65 = 6.5
75 = 7.5
15 = 15
WIDTH 35mm
TYPE TS35
CONTINUES…
                                DIN RAIL
SWAN ELECTRIC                                                                        PAGE : - 2 -
EXAMPLE  : TS35-7509-ALMF-A-2M
    This part number represents a din rail of the TS35 series, 35mm width, 7.5mm height,
0.9mm material thickness, in aluminium with no finish (mill finish), with 4x12mm slotted
holes and 2,000mm in length.
ACCESSORIES
HARDWARE  METAL BRACKETS  END STOPS  TERMINALS
PLASTIC BRACKETS  RELAYS BASES  ELECTRICAL PARTS  POWER SUPPLIES
DIMENSIONS